SAND FOUR HUNDRED (i,400) GROSS 
TONS, 2,210 P ,UNDS TO A TON, OF 
BES l' WHITE ASH ANTHRACITE 
COAL. 

The amount of security required will be Two Thou-
sand Dollars 
No. 2. FOR FURNISHING THE ARMORIES OF 

THE N. G., N. Y., IN THE BOROUG S 
OF BR' ■ OKLYN AND QUEF:NS, ITH 
ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
(1,300) GROSS TONS, 2,240 POUNDS TO 
A TON, OF BES I WHITE ASH AN-
THRACITE COAL. 

The amount of security required will be One Thous-
and Five Hundred Dollars. 

The said coal must be furnish.-d and delivered as 
may be required, at the several armories of the N.

[...]

The Amount of security required is as follows: 
For the " Erection a d Completion of the Building," 

Seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,oco). 
For the " Structural Steel and Iron Work," Fifty 

thousand dollars (115o,000). 
For the " Installation of the Plumbing and Gas-

fitting," Fifteen thousand dollars ( • 15.000). 
The time allowed to complete the work is three 

hundred and fifty (35o) working days. 
l he person or persons making an estimate shall 

furnish the same in a sealed envelope, indorsed with 
the tirl- given above of the work for which the 
estimate is made, with his or their name or names and